- YS PARMAR GOVT. PG COLLEGE NAHAN

[J/ EST.1963 s =} www.gcnahan.in f ;gcnahan -hp@nic.in 601702-251107
No- GCN-15/2025 Date:- 01 July 2025
URGENT NOTICE

Immediate Fee Payment for First Merit List Admissions

This is an urgent notice for all students whose names appeared

on the First Merit List published on 20" June 2025 for the admission in BA 1at Year,

for academic session 2025-2026 and who have not yet paid their admission fees.

Despite prior notifications, our records indicate that the fee

payment for your assigned subject group remains outstanding.

You are hereby strictly instructed to pay the full admission

fee by 5:00 PM on Thursday, July 3, 2025.

Please be advised that failure to pay the required fees by the

aforementioned deadline will result in the immediate nullification of your claim to the

assigned subject group and your admission wSill stand cancelled without further notice.

This is a final reminder, and no further extensions will be granted.
"Payments can be made online through the student portal

For any queries, please contact the BA 1% Year admission Committee

)
/

Principal
Dr. Y.S. Parmar

Go PTG eolle e Nahan
Govt. P.G. College

Nahan



7/1/25, 2:57 PM

Export to XLS

Page 1 of 1 (30 items)

# S.No

Clear

11

13

14

16

19

20

21

Application
Number

25007671

25019351

25035694

25042560

25006948

25020776

25043071

25035780

25044033

25027291

25035401

25020449

25043535

25031172

25022822

25011865

25038700

25018245

25018651

25045598

25020641

Export to XLSX

Application Status

FeelnvoiceGe

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

Student
Status

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Show Customization Dialog

Student
Name

Shreya
Sharma

Akshay

MANOJ
KUMAR

SHIVANI

SURAJ
BHARDWAJ

SHEETAL
KAUR

NISHANT

ABHISHEK
THAKUR

MEHAK DEVI

SUSHILA

Tanishk

Lalita Sharma

KASHISH
CHAUHAN

TAMANNA
DEVI

RAHIL
SAIYED

Pawan

RAVINDER

SUNEHA

ABHINAV
SHARMA

akshita
verma

MEEENAKSHI
THAKUR

https://gcnahan-admin.highalteducation.in/Report/ApplicationPreferences

Application Preferences

Clear Filter

Roll
Number

Phone
Number

9418287141

8219693271

7807176395

8580432502

8580412225

8219604950

8629007344

9317416408

8053359000

7347281900

8219693724

9816752334

8629087944

6230366754

7834008635

8219654047

8219597492

8278735481

8894490448

9816223817

8544722638

Percentage12th

92.80

56.60

66.60

50.00

60.00

73.40

67.60

83.60

75.80

58.00

90.20

66.00

60.00

89.00

76.00

82.60

62.60

77.60

73.60

63.80

88.60

Category

OBC
Open

SC Open

SC Open

General
Open

0OBC
Open

ST Open

SC Open

General
Open

ST Open

General
Open

OBC
Open

General
Open

General
Open

SC Open

OBC
Open

General
Open

SC Open

General
Open

OBC
Open

SC IRDP

General
Open

Assigned
SubjectGroup

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
SANSKRIT

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
SANSKRIT

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
SOCIOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY-
HINDI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

ENGLISH-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

ENGLISH-
HISTORY

HINDI-
GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
ENGLISH

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
ECONOMICS

HINDI-
SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY-
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Preferred1N:

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
SANSKRIT

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
SOCIOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY
HINDI

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

ENGLISH-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

ENGLISH-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

HINDI-
SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

2/3



7/1/25, 2:57 PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

25041229

25041326

25043548

25006440

25044039

25032610

25023447

25037776

25032175

Page 1 of 1 (30 items)

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

FeelnvoiceGenerated

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

MANISHA

Kiran Verma

Kajal

VANSHIKA

Aman
Chauhan

NAMAN

MANSI

APARNA
THAKUR

ANSH
CHAUHAN

Application Preferences

7080457996

8580875271

8219250980

8053009378

8894773132

9805675427

6230743505

7876838180

8219141886

82.60

63.40

78.00

70.40

66.00

61.00

79.40

93.60

79.00

SC Open

General
Open

General
IRDP

SC Open

SC Open

General
Open

General
Open

General
Open

SC Open

HISTORY-
PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
ENGLISH

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
HINDI

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
SOCIOLOGY

EDUCATION-
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
ENGLISH

HINDI-
SOCIOLOGY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

HISTORY-
ENGLISH

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
HISTORY

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION-
HINDI

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

ECONOMICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE-
ENGLISH

HISTORY-
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

2025 © All Rights Reserved. Developed and maintained by High Alt Education Solutions Pvt Ltd (https://www.highalteducation.in) Current Session Year : 2025-2026

https://gcnahan-admin.highalteducation.in/Report/ApplicationPreferences

2/



