No- GCN-15/2025

Date: - 01st July 2025

URGENT NOTICE

Immediate Fee Payment for First Merit List Admissions

This is an urgent notice for all students whose names appeared on the First Merit List published on 20th June 2025 for the **admission in BA 1at Year**, for academic session 2025-2026 and who have not yet paid their admission fees.

Despite prior notifications, our records indicate that the fee payment for your assigned subject group remains outstanding.

You are hereby strictly instructed to pay the full admission fee by 5:00 PM on Thursday, July 3, 2025.

Please be advised that failure to pay the required fees by the aforementioned deadline will result in the <u>immediate nullification of your claim to the assigned subject group and your admission wSill stand cancelled without further notice.</u>

This is a final reminder, and no further extensions will be granted.

"Payments can be made online through the student portal

For any queries, please contact the BA 1st Year admission Committee

Principal

Dr. Y.S. Parmar

Govt. P.G. College Nahan Govt. P.G. College Export to XLS Export to XLSX Show Customization Dialog Clear Filter

Page 1 of 1 (30 items)

1

#	S.No	Application Number	Application Status	Student Status	Student Name	Roll Number	Phone Number	Percentage12th	Category	Assigned SubjectGroup	Preferred1N
Clear			FeeInvoiceGe								
	1	25007671	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Shreya Sharma		9418287141	92.80	OBC Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	2	25019351	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Akshay		8219693271	56.60	SC Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- SANSKRIT	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
	3	25035694	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	MANOJ KUMAR		7807176395	66.60	SC Open	PHYSICAL EDUCATION- HISTORY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION HISTORY
	4	25042560	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	SHIVANI		8580432502	50.00	General Open	HISTORY- PHYSICAL EDUCATION	HISTORY- PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	5	25006948	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	SURAJ BHARDWAJ		8580412225	60.00	OBC Open	PHYSICAL EDUCATION- SANSKRIT	PHYSICAL EDUCATION SANSKRIT
	6	25020776	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	SHEETAL KAUR		8219604950	73.40	ST Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	7	25043071	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	NISHANT		8629007344	67.60	SC Open	PHYSICAL EDUCATION- SOCIOLOGY	PHYSICAL EDUCATION SOCIOLOGY
	8	25035780	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	ABHISHEK THAKUR		9317416408	83.60	General Open	GEOGRAPHY- HINDI	GEOGRAPH' HINDI
	9	25044033	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	MEHAK DEVI		8053359000	75.80	ST Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	10	25027291	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	SUSHILA		7347281900	58.00	General Open	ENGLISH- HISTORY	ENGLISH- HISTORY
	11	25035401	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Tanishk		8219693724	90.20	OBC Open	HISTORY- ENGLISH	HISTORY- ENGLISH
	12	25020449	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Lalita Sharma		9816752334	66.00	General Open	ENGLISH- HISTORY	ENGLISH- HISTORY
	13	25043535	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	KASHISH CHAUHAN		8629087944	60.00	General Open	HINDI- GEOGRAPHY	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
	14	25031172	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	TAMANNA DEVI		6230366754	89.00	SC Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	15	25022822	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	RAHIL SAIYED		7834008635	76.00	OBC Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	16	25011865	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Pawan		8219654047	82.60	General Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- ECONOMICS	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
	17	25038700	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	RAVINDER		8219597492	62.60	SC Open	HINDI- SOCIOLOGY	HINDI- SOCIOLOGY
	18	25018245	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	SUNEHA		8278735481	77.60	General Open	HISTORY- GEOGRAPHY	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
	19	25018651	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	ABHINAV SHARMA		8894490448	73.60	OBC Open	HISTORY- ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
	20	25045598	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	akshita verma		9816223817	63.80	SC IRDP	HISTORY- ENGLISH	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
	21	25020641	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	MEEENAKSHI THAKUR		8544722638	88.60	General Open	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY- POLITICAL

2	2 25041229	FeeInvoiceGenerated						HOTOP	
		reemvoiceGenerated	Applicant	MANISHA	7080457996	82.60	SC Open	HISTORY- PHYSICAL EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
23	3 25041326	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Kiran Verma	8580875271	63.40	General Open	HISTORY- ENGLISH	HISTORY- ENGLISH
24	25043548	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Kajal	8219250980	78.00	General IRDP	POLITICAL SCIENCE- ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE- HISTORY
25	25006440	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	VANSHIKA	8053009378	70.40	SC Open	PHYSICAL EDUCATION- HINDI	PHYSICAL EDUCATION HINDI
26	25044039	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	Aman Chauhan	8894773132	66.00	SC Open	PHYSICAL EDUCATION- SOCIOLOGY	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
27	25032610	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	NAMAN	9805675427	61.00	General Open	EDUCATION- ECONOMICS	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE
28	25023447	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	MANSI	6230743505	79.40	General Open	ECONOMICS- POLITICAL SCIENCE	ECONOMICS POLITICAL SCIENCE
29	25037776	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	APARNA THAKUR	7876838180	93.60	General Open	POLITICAL SCIENCE- ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE- ENGLISH
30	25032175	FeeInvoiceGenerated	Applicant	ANSH CHAUHAN	8219141886	79.00	SC Open	HINDI- SOCIOLOGY	HISTORY- POLITICAL SCIENCE

2025 © All Rights Reserved. Developed and maintained by High Alt Education Solutions Pvt Ltd (https://www.highalteducation.in) Current Session Year: 2025-2026